GE
Lighting
Product information
LongLast™ T2 Spiral Compact Fluorescent Lamp (CFL) is the
smallest size long life CFL lightbulb in the market. This unique
GE product offers excellent light quality over it’s 15,000 hours
lifetime and can be used in any indoor applications.
Features

[h]
Length
[mm]
Diameter
[mm]
Pack
Qty
EuP Inca
Watt
Equivalent
EEC
Energy
consumption
[kWh/1000h]
8 230 E27 FLE8HLX/T2/827/E27 71126 470 2700 82 15000 88 45 8 42 A 8
13 230 E27 FLE13HLX/T2/827/E27 75800 750 2700 82 15000 98.5 45 6 61 A 13
13 230 B22 FLE13HLX/T2/827/B22 75801 750 2700 82 15000 97.5 45 6 61 A 13
15 230 E27 FLE15HLX/T2/827/E27 72390 950 2700 82 15000 101.5 52 6 74 A 15
15 230 E27 FLE15HLX/T2/840/E27 71127 950 4000 82 15000 101.5 52 6 74 A 15
20 230 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/827/E27 72391 1250 2700 82 15000 110 56 6 91 A 20
23 230 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/827/E27 72392 1500 2700 82 15000 117 56 6 106 A 22
*Rated wattage, life and lumen are equivalent to nominal values, which are indicated on product packaging
Survival rate and lumen maintenance
Dimensions
Spectral power distribution